BAR FOOD

CURED MEAT
Selection changes weekly, please ask your server
Sharing option

WAGYU NDUJA FLATBREAD To Share
Burrata | Black Aioli

‘CRATE TO PLATE' SALAD
Mixed Leaves | Confit Tomatoes | Cucumber | Pickled Shallots
Avocado | Blood Orange Vinaigrette

WAGYU GYOZA DUMPLINGS
Sesame Seeds | Chilli | Ginger | Aged Soy

WAGYU FRIED CHICKEN
Bread Emulsion | Pickles | Hot Sauce

BURRATA
Charred Marinated Peppers | Olive Tapenade | Confit Almonds

M BURGER
Bacon Jam | Pickles | Cheese Sauce

15 HOUR WAGYU PARMESAN CHIPS
Thousand-Layer Chip | Finished with Parmesan

ALLERGEN
INFORMATION
Scan the QR code
to view allergen
details

7.00

20.00

20.00

8.00

9.50

13.00

16.00

20.00

10.00



