BAR FOOD

CURED MEAT	7.00
Selection changes weekly, please ask your server <i>Sharing option</i>	20.00
WAGYU NDUJA FLATBREAD To Share Burrata Black Aioli	20.00
'CRATE TO PLATE' SALAD Mixed Leaves Confit Tomatoes Cucumber Pickled Shallots Avocado Blood Orange Vinaigrette	8.00
WAGYU GYOZA DUMPLINGS Sesame Seeds Chilli Ginger Aged Soy	9.50
WAGYU FRIED CHICKEN Bread Emulsion Pickles Hot Sauce	13.00
BURRATA Charred Marinated Peppers Olive Tapenade Confit Almonds	16.00
M BURGER Bacon Jam Pickles Cheese Sauce	20.00
15 HOUR WAGYU PARMESAN CHIPS Thousand-Layer Chip Finished with Parmesan	10.00

